Court Date:  October 9, 2025 9:00 am

DEKALB COUNTY MAGISTRATE COURT

CALENDAR / DOCKET

BENCH WARRANT

LINE DOCKET # CITATION # OFFENDER / ATTY OFFENSE/DISPOSITION OFFENSE DATE/TIME OFFICER / WITNESS FINE AMOUNT PAID
1 00014893CC 00014893CC ARBORSIDE 18-170-305.1.1: UNSAFE 7/8/25 12:00 am UPSON $0.00 0.00
APARTMENTS CONDITIONS
R-RESET
2 00014893CC 00014901CC ARBORSIDE 18-170-304.1.1: UNSAFE 7/8/25 12:00 am UPSON $0.00 0.00
APARTMENTS CONDITIONS
R-RESET
3 00011031 00011031 ARBORSIDE 18-35: INTERIOR STRUCTURE 3/3/25 12:00 am SCOTT, ANGELA $0.00 0.00
APTS PROBLEMS
R-RESET
4 00011031 00011032 ARBORSIDE 18-35: INTERIOR STRUCTURE 3/3/25 12:00 am SCOTT, ANGELA $0.00 0.00
APTS PROBLEMS
R-RESET
5 00011031 00011033 ARBORSIDE 18-32: ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 3/3/25 12:00 am SCOTT, ANGELA $0.00 0.00
APTS PROBLEM
R-RESET
6 00011031 00011034 ARBORSIDE 18-35: INTERIOR STRUCTURE 3/3/25 12:00 am SCOTT, ANGELA $0.00 0.00
APTS PROBLEMS
R-RESET
7 00011031 00011035 ARBORSIDE 18-31: SANITARY FACILITIES 3/3/25 12:00 am SCOTT, ANGELA $0.00 0.00
APTS PROBLEM
R-RESET
8 00011031 00011037 ARBORSIDE 18-31: SANITARY FACILITIES 3/3/25 12:00 am SCOTT, ANGELA $0.00 0.00
APTS PROBLEM
R-RESET
9 00011036 00011036 ARBORSIDE 18-37: SANITATION SCOTT, ANGELA $0.00 0.00
APTS R-RESET
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DEKALB COUNTY MAGISTRATE COURT

CALENDAR / DOCKET

Court Date:  October 9, 2025 9:00 am BENCH WARRANT
LINE  DOCKET # CITATION # OFFENDER / ATTY OFFENSE/DISPOSITION OFFENSE DATE/TIME OFFICER / WITNESS FINE  AMOUNT PAID
10 00013153CC 00013153CC BERNSON, 18-9(B): OPEN STORAGE 5/8/25 12:00 am ENFORCEMENT, $0.00 0.00
MATTHEW R-RESET CODE
11 00013153CC 00013154CC BERNSON, 27-6.1.15(E): VIOLATION OF 5/8/25 12:00 am ENFORCEMENT, $0.00 0.00
MATTHEW PORTABLE STORAGE CODE
CONTAINERS
R-RESET
12 00013153CC 00013155CC BERNSON, 7-30(A): PERMITS 5/8/25 12:00 am ENFORCEMENT, $150.00 0.00
MATTHEW R-RESET CODE
13 00013490CC 00013490CC BLAKEMORE, 18-8(A): 5/29/25 12:00 am WRIGHT, $190.00 0.00
AUDRALITA UNLICENSED/UNREGISTERED ALEXANDER
VEHICLES
14 00013490CC 00013491CC BLAKEMORE, 18-8(B): INOPERABLE 5/29/25 12:00 am WRIGHT, $0.00 0.00
AUDRALITA VEHICLES ALEXANDER
15 00013490CC 00013492CC BLAKEMORE, 18-9(B): OPEN STORAGE 5/29/25 12:00 am WRIGHT, $0.00 0.00
AUDRALITA ALEXANDER
16 00010422 00010422 CANDY CAPITAL 18-9(A)-38-C: VEGETATION (over 2/3/25 12:00 am THORNTON, $0.00 0.00
LLC 12") MATELYNN
R-RESET
17 00010422 00010423 CANDY CAPITAL 18-9(B): OPEN STORAGE 2/3/25 12:00 am THORNTON, $0.00 0.00
LLC R-RESET MATELYNN
18 00013593CC 00013593CC COMBS, 18-120: ENFORCEMENT, 5/31/25 12:00 am WRIGHT $0.00 0.00
ROBERT VIOLATIONS AND PENALTIES
19 00013593CC 00013594CC COMBS, 18-8(A): 5/31/25 12:00 am WRIGHT $190.00 0.00
ROBERT UNLICENSED/UNREGISTERED

VEHICLES
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DEKALB COUNTY MAGISTRATE COURT

CALENDAR / DOCKET

Court Date:  October 9, 2025 9:00 am BENCH WARRANT
LINE  DOCKET # CITATION # OFFENDER / ATTY OFFENSE/DISPOSITION OFFENSE DATE/TIME OFFICER / WITNESS FINE  AMOUNT PAID

20 00013593CC 00013595CC COMBS, 18-8(B): INOPERABLE 5/31/25 12:00 am WRIGHT $0.00 0.00
ROBERT VEHICLES

21 00013593CC 00013596CC COMBS, 18-120: ENFORCEMENT, 5/31/25 12:00 am WRIGHT $0.00 0.00
ROBERT VIOLATIONS AND PENALTIES

22 00013593CC 00013597CC COMBS, 18-120: ENFORCEMENT, 5/31/25 12:00 am WRIGHT $0.00 0.00
ROBERT VIOLATIONS AND PENALTIES

23 00013593CC 00013598CC COMBS, 18-120: ENFORCEMENT, 5/31/25 12:00 am WRIGHT $0.00 0.00
ROBERT VIOLATIONS AND PENALTIES

24 00013480CC 00013480CC CROSBY 18-8(B): INOPERABLE 5/28/25 12:00 am WRIGHT, $0.00 0.00
TRACEY L VEHICLES ALEXANDER

25 00013480CC 00013481CC CROSBY 18-9(B): OPEN STORAGE 5/28/25 12:00 am WRIGHT, $0.00 0.00
TRACEY L ALEXANDER

26 00013025CC 00013025CC JENKINS, SHA 18-8(A): 5/6/25 12:00 am HORNE, $190.00 0.00
KENO R UNLICENSED/UNREGISTERED STEFFANIE

VEHICLES

27 00013025CC 00013027CC JENKINS, SHA 18-8(B): INOPERABLE 5/6/25 12:00 am HORNE, $0.00 0.00
KENO R VEHICLES STEFFANIE

28 00013025CC 00013029CC JENKINS, SHA 18-9(A)-38-C: VEGETATION (over 5/6/25 12:00 am HORNE, $0.00 0.00
KENO R 12") STEFFANIE

29 00013025CC 00013031CC JENKINS, SHA 18-120: ENFORCEMENT, 5/6/25 12:00 am HORNE, $0.00 0.00
KENO R VIOLATIONS AND PENALTIES STEFFANIE
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BENCH WARRANT
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30

00013025CC

00013033CC

JENKINS, SHA
KENO R

18-120: ENFORCEMENT, 5/6/25 12:00 am
VIOLATIONS AND PENALTIES

HORNE,
STEFFANIE

$0.00

0.00

31

00013025CC

00013035CC

JENKINS, SHA
KENO R

18-120: ENFORCEMENT, 5/6/25 12:00 am
VIOLATIONS AND PENALTIES

HORNE,
STEFFANIE

$0.00

0.00

32

00005735CC

00005735CC

JINI&YOU LLC

15-28(A): VIOLATION OF 7/25/24 12:00 am
REGISTRATION OF BUSINESS

N AME, PAYMENT OF TAXES

REQUIRED

R-RESET

WATKINS, J

$0.00

0.00

33

00005735CC

00005736CC

JINI& YOU LLC

18-30: VIOLATION OF SAFETY 7/25/24 12:00 am
REQUIREMENTS (MAINTAIN

STOVE IN WORKING

CONDITION)

R-RESET

WATKINS, J

$0.00

0.00

34

00005735CC

00005737CC

JINI& YOU LLC

18-38(C): WEEDS, JUNK 7/25/24 12:00 am
PROHIBITED
R-RESET

WATKINS, J

$0.00

0.00

35

00005735CC

00005738CC

JINI& YOU LLC

18-38(C): WEEDS, JUNK 7/25/24 12:00 am
PROHIBITED
R-RESET

WATKINS, J

$0.00

0.00

36

00005735CC

00005739CC

JINI& YOU LLC

18-9(B): OPEN STORAGE 7/25/24 12:00 am
R-RESET

WATKINS, J

$0.00

0.00

37

00005735CC

00005740CC

JINI& YOU LLC

18-37: SANITATION 7/25/24 12:00 am
R-RESET

WATKINS, J

$0.00

0.00
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DEKALB COUNTY MAGISTRATE COURT

CALENDAR / DOCKET

Court Date:  October 9, 2025 9:00 am BENCH WARRANT
LINE  DOCKET # CITATION # OFFENDER / ATTY OFFENSE/DISPOSITION OFFENSE DATE/TIME OFFICER / WITNESS FINE  AMOUNT PAID
38 00005735CC 00005742CC JINI & YOU LLC 18-30: VIOLATION OF SAFETY 7/25/24 12:00 am WATKINS, J $0.00 0.00
REQUIREMENTS (MAINTAIN
STOVE IN WORKING
CONDITION)
R-RESET
39 00005735CC 00005741CC JINI & YOU LLC 18-34(D): FAILURE TO MAINTAIN 7/25/24 12:00 am WATKINS, J $0.00 0.00
EXTERIOR PROPERTY AREAS
R-RESET
40 00013340CC 00013340CC KENRIDGE APTS 18-120: ENFORCEMENT, 5/16/25 12:00 am MCIVER, J. $0.00 0.00
VIOLATIONS AND PENALTIES
R-RESET
41 00013340CC 00013341CC KENRIDGE APTS 18-120: ENFORCEMENT, 5/16/25 12:00 am MCIVER, J. $0.00 0.00
VIOLATIONS AND PENALTIES
R-RESET
42 00013340CC 00013342CC KENRIDGE APTS  27-6.1.15: PARKING OF 5/16/25 12:00 am MCIVER, J. $250.00 0.00
TRAILERS IN RESIDENTIAL
DISTRICTS
R-RESET
43 00013340CC 00013343CC KENRIDGE APTS 18-9(B): OPEN STORAGE 5/16/25 12:00 am MCIVER, J. $0.00 0.00
R-RESET
44 00013340CC 00013344CC KENRIDGE APTS 18-9(A)-38-C: VEGETATION (over 5/16/25 12:00 am MCIVER, J. $0.00 0.00
12")
R-RESET
45 00009227CC 00009227CC PARADISE 18-35: INTERIOR STRUCTURE 11/21/24 12:00 am MILAM, RICHARD $0.00 0.00
HOUSING PROBLEMS
PARTNERS LP, R-RESET
SUMMIT HILL
APTS
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46 00009218CC 00009218CC PARADISE 18-34: EXTERIOR STRUCTURE 11/21/24 12:00 am MILAM, RICHARD $0.00 0.00
HOUSING PROBLEMS
PARTNERS LP, R-RESET
SUMMIT HILL
APTS

47 00009219CC 00009219CC PARADISE 18-8(A): 11/21/24 12:00 am MILAM, RICHARD $0.00 0.00
HOUSING UNREGISTERED/UNLICENSED
PARTNERS LP, MOTOR VEHICLES
SUMMIT HILL R-RESET
APTS

48 00009219CC 00009220CC PARADISE 18-9(B): OPEN STORAGE 11/21/24 12:00 am MILAM, RICHARD $0.00 0.00
HOUSING R-RESET
PARTNERS LP,
SUMMIT HILL
APTS

49 00009219CC 00009221CC PARADISE 18-9(B): OPEN STORAGE 11/21/24 12:00 am MILAM, RICHARD $0.00 0.00
HOUSING R-RESET
PARTNERS LP,
SUMMIT HILL
APTS

50 00009219CC 00009222CC PARADISE 18-33: LIGHT/VENTILATION 11/21/24 12:00 am MILAM, RICHARD $0.00 0.00
HOUSING R-RESET
PARTNERS LP,
SUMMIT HILL
APTS

51 00009219CC 00009223CC PARADISE 18-34: EXTERIOR STRUCTURE 11/21/24 12:00 am MILAM, RICHARD $0.00 0.00
HOUSING PROBLEMS
PARTNERS LP, R-RESET
SUMMIT HILL
APTS

Printed 9/30/2025 3:10:28PM

Page 6 of 13



DEKALB COUNTY MAGISTRATE COURT

CALENDAR / DOCKET
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52 00009219CC 00009225CC PARADISE 18-8(B): INOPERABLE 11/21/24 12:00 am MILAM, RICHARD $0.00 0.00
HOUSING VEHICLES
PARTNERS LP, R-RESET
SUMMIT HILL
APTS

53 00009219CC 00009226CC PARADISE 18-34: EXTERIOR STRUCTURE 11/21/24 12:00 am MILAM, RICHARD $0.00 0.00
HOUSING PROBLEMS
PARTNERS LP, R-RESET
SUMMIT HILL
APTS

54 00013447CC 00013447CC PARKIN, 27-6.1.3: VIOLATION OF OFF 5/27/25 12:00 am ENFORCEMENT, $0.00 0.00
ALANZO STREET PARKING SPACES CODE

55 00013447CC 00013448CC PARKIN, 18-8(A): 5/27/25 12:00 am ENFORCEMENT, $0.00 0.00
ALANZO UNREGISTERED/UNLICENSED CODE

MOTOR VEHICLES

56 00013447CC 00013449CC PARKIN, 27-6.1.3: VIOLATION OF OFF 5/27/25 12:00 am ENFORCEMENT, $0.00 0.00
ALANZO STREET PARKING SPACES CODE

57 00012997CC 00012997CC PETER PATEL 18-137: VEHICLES, PARKING 5/1/25 12:00 am UPSON $250.00 0.00
,MGR, BUDGET AND REGISTRATION
INN & SUITES R-RESET
HOTEL

58 00012997CC 00012998CC PETER PATEL 18-120: ENFORCEMENT, 5/1/25 12:00 am UPSON $0.00 0.00
,MGR, BUDGET VIOLATIONS AND PENALTIES
INN & SUITES R-RESET
HOTEL

59 00012997CC 00012999CC PETER PATEL 18-120: ENFORCEMENT, 5/1/25 12:00 am UPSON $0.00 0.00

,MGR, BUDGET
INN & SUITES
HOTEL

VIOLATIONS AND PENALTIES
R-RESET
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60 00012997CC 00013000CC PETER PATEL 18-120: ENFORCEMENT, 5/1/25 12:00 am UPSON $0.00 0.00
,MGR, BUDGET VIOLATIONS AND PENALTIES
INN & SUITES R-RESET
HOTEL

61 00012997CC 00013001CC PETER PATEL 18-120: ENFORCEMENT, 5/1/25 12:00 am UPSON $0.00 0.00
,MGR, BUDGET VIOLATIONS AND PENALTIES
INN & SUITES R-RESET
HOTEL

62 00012997CC 00013002CC PETER PATEL 18-120: ENFORCEMENT, 5/1/25 12:00 am UPSON $0.00 0.00
,MGR, BUDGET VIOLATIONS AND PENALTIES
INN & SUITES R-RESET
HOTEL

63 00012997CC 00013003CC PETER PATEL 18-120: ENFORCEMENT, 5/1/25 12:00 am UPSON $0.00 0.00
,MGR, BUDGET VIOLATIONS AND PENALTIES
INN & SUITES R-RESET
HOTEL

64 00012997CC 00013004CC PETER PATEL 18-120: ENFORCEMENT, 5/1/25 12:00 am UPSON $0.00 0.00
,MGR, BUDGET VIOLATIONS AND PENALTIES
INN & SUITES R-RESET
HOTEL

65 00012997CC 00013005CC PETER PATEL 18-120: ENFORCEMENT, 5/1/25 12:00 am UPSON $0.00 0.00
,MGR, BUDGET VIOLATIONS AND PENALTIES
INN & SUITES R-RESET
HOTEL

66 00012997CC 00013006CC PETER PATEL 18-120: ENFORCEMENT, 5/1/25 12:00 am UPSON $0.00 0.00

,MGR, BUDGET
INN & SUITES
HOTEL

VIOLATIONS AND PENALTIES
R-RESET
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Court Date:  October 9, 2025 9:00 am BENCH WARRANT
LINE  DOCKET# CITATION # OFFENDER / ATTY OFFENSE/DISPOSITION OFFENSE DATE/TIME OFFICER / WITNESS FINE  AMOUNT PAID
67 00012997CC 00013007CC PETER PATEL 18-31: SANITARY FACILITIES 5/1/25 12:00 am UPSON $0.00 0.00
,MGR, BUDGET PROBLEM
INN & SUITES R-RESET
HOTEL
68 00012997CC 00013008CC PETER PATEL 18-37: SANITATION 5/1/25 12:00 am UPSON $0.00 0.00
,MGR, BUDGET R-RESET
INN & SUITES
HOTEL
69 00012997CC 00013009CC PETER PATEL 18-138: HOTEL, MOTEL AND 5/1/25 12:00 am UPSON $250.00 0.00
,MGR, BUDGET EXTENDED STAY ROOM
INN & SUITES REQUIREMENTS, EQUIPMENT
HOTEL AND SERVICES
R-RESET
70 00012997CC 00013010CC PETER PATEL 18-138: HOTEL, MOTEL AND 5/1/25 12:00 am UPSON $250.00 0.00
,MGR, BUDGET EXTENDED STAY ROOM
INN & SUITES REQUIREMENTS, EQUIPMENT
HOTEL AND SERVICES
R-RESET
71 00012997CC 00013011CC PETER PATEL 18-138: HOTEL, MOTEL AND 5/1/25 12:00 am UPSON $250.00 0.00
,MGR, BUDGET EXTENDED STAY ROOM
INN & SUITES REQUIREMENTS, EQUIPMENT
HOTEL AND SERVICES
R-RESET
72 00012997CC 00013012CC PETER PATEL 18-120: ENFORCEMENT, 5/1/25 12:00 am UPSON $0.00 0.00
,MGR, BUDGET VIOLATIONS AND PENALTIES
INN & SUITES R-RESET
HOTEL
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73 00012997CC 00013013CC PETER PATEL 18-140(A): SMOKING 5/1/25 12:00 am UPSON $0.00 0.00
,MGR, BUDGET PROHIBITED IN HOTEL, MOTEL
INN & SUITES OR EXTENDED-STAY ROOMS
HOTEL W/THE EXCEPTION OF
DESIGNATED AREAS
R-RESET
74 00012997CC 00013014CC PETER PATEL 18-140(A): SMOKING 5/1/25 12:00 am UPSON $0.00 0.00
,MGR, BUDGET PROHIBITED IN HOTEL, MOTEL
INN & SUITES OR EXTENDED-STAY ROOMS
HOTEL W/THE EXCEPTION OF
DESIGNATED AREAS
R-RESET
75 00012997CC 00013015CC PETER PATEL 18-120: ENFORCEMENT, 5/1/25 12:00 am UPSON $0.00 0.00
,MGR, BUDGET VIOLATIONS AND PENALTIES
INN & SUITES R-RESET
HOTEL
76 00012997CC 00013016CC PETER PATEL 18-38(B): HOUSEHOLD 5/1/25 12:00 am UPSON $0.00 0.00
,MGR, BUDGET APPLIANCES, FIXTURES,
INN & SUITES SCRAP METAL, ETC.
HOTEL R-RESET
77 00012997CC 00013017CC PETER PATEL 18-37: SANITATION 5/1/25 12:00 am UPSON $0.00 0.00
,MGR, BUDGET R-RESET
INN & SUITES
HOTEL
78 00012997CC 00013018CC PETER PATEL 18-37: SANITATION 5/1/25 12:00 am UPSON $0.00 0.00

,MGR, BUDGET
INN & SUITES
HOTEL

R-RESET
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79 00012997CC 00013019CC PETER PATEL 18-31: SANITARY FACILITIES 5/1/25 12:00 am UPSON $0.00 0.00
,MGR, BUDGET PROBLEM
INN & SUITES R-RESET
HOTEL
80 00012365CC 00012365CC PROPERTY 18-31: SANITARY FACILITIES 4/16/25 12:00 am UPSON $0.00 0.00
MGR , CAROL PROBLEM
PARK VALLEY R-RESET
APTS
81 00012365CC 00012366CC PROPERTY 18-65: PROHIBITED MANNER 4/16/25 12:00 am UPSON $0.00 0.00
MGR , CAROL OF MANAGING OR
PARK VALLEY CONTROLLING REAL
APTS PROPERTY
R-RESET
82 00012365CC 00012367CC PROPERTY 18-31: SANITARY FACILITIES 4/16/25 12:00 am UPSON $0.00 0.00
MGR, CAROL PROBLEM
PARK VALLEY R-RESET
APTS
83 00012365CC 00012368CC PROPERTY 18-65: PROHIBITED MANNER 4/16/25 12:00 am UPSON $0.00 0.00
MGR , CAROL OF MANAGING OR
PARK VALLEY CONTROLLING REAL
APTS PROPERTY
R-RESET
84 00008265CC 00008265CC ROBINSON, 18-38(B): HOUSEHOLD 9/19/24 12:00 am LEE-DURANT, $0.00 0.00
KIMBERLY APPLIANCES, FIXTURES, SHEILA
SCRAP METAL, ETC.
R-RESET
85 00008265CC 00008266CC ROBINSON, 18-38(B): HOUSEHOLD 9/19/24 12:00 am LEE-DURANT, $0.00 0.00
KIMBERLY APPLIANCES, FIXTURES, SHEILA
SCRAP METAL, ETC.
R-RESET
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86 00010953CC 00010953CC THE SLATE AT 15-28(A): VIOLATION OF 2/26/25 12:00 am $0.00 0.00
DECATUR REGISTRATION OF BUSINESS
N AME, PAYMENT OF TAXES
REQUIRED
R-RESET
87 00010954CC 00010954CC THE SLATE AT 15-503(A): FAILURE TO OTBAIN 2/26/25 12:00 am $0.00 0.00
DECATUR BUSINESS OCCUPATION TAX
CERTIFICATE
R-RESET
88 00011808CC 00011808CC TULIP 18-35: INTERIOR STRUCTURE 3/27/25 12:00 am ALLEN, T $0.00 0.00
INVESTMENTS PROBLEMS
GROUP LLC R-RESET
89 00011808CC 00011809CC TULIP 18-28: NONCOMPLIANCE WITH 3/27/25 12:00 am ALLEN, T $0.00 0.00
INVESTMENTS BOARDINGHOUSE CODE
GROUP LLC R-RESET
90 00011808CC 00011810CC TULIP 27-4.1.3A: VIOLATION OF 3/27/25 12:00 am ALLEN, T $0.00 0.00
INVESTMENTS PERMITTED USES WITHIN THE
GROUP LLC BASE ZONING DISTRICTS
R-RESET
91 00011808CC 00011811CC TULIP 18-65: PROHIBITED MANNER 3/27/25 12:00 am ALLEN, T $0.00 0.00
INVESTMENTS OF MANAGING OR
GROUP LLC CONTROLLING REAL
PROPERTY
R-RESET
92 00011808CC 00011812CC TULIP 18-9(B): OPEN STORAGE 3/27/25 12:00 am ALLEN, T $0.00 0.00
INVESTMENTS R-RESET
GROUP LLC
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93 00011808CC 00011813CC TULIP 18-7: SCOPE APPLICATION 3/27/25 12:00 am ALLEN, T $0.00 0.00
INVESTMENTS R-RESET
GROUP LLC
94 00010334 00010334 VICTORINO, 18-8(A): 1/30/25 12:00 am HORNE, $190.00 0.00
MARTHA UNLICENSED/UNREGISTERED STEFFANIE
VEHICLES
R-RESET
95 00010334 00010335 VICTORINO, 18-8(B): INOPERABLE 1/30/25 12:00 am HORNE, $0.00 0.00
MARTHA VEHICLES STEFFANIE
R-RESET
96 00010334 00010336 VICTORINO, 18-9(B): OPEN STORAGE 1/30/25 12:00 am HORNE, $0.00 0.00
MARTHA R-RESET STEFFANIE
97 00010334 00010337 VICTORINO, 18-9(A)-38-C: VEGETATION (over 1/30/25 12:00 am HORNE, $0.00 0.00
MARTHA 12") STEFFANIE
R-RESET
98 00011758 00011758 VILLAGE AT THE 15-503(A): FAILURE TO OTBAIN 3/24/25 12:00 am UPSON $0.00 0.00
CREEK BUSINESS OCCUPATION TAX
APARTMENTS CERTIFICATE
98 Dockets UPSON

Printed 9/30/2025 3:10:28PM

Page 13 of 13



